146
Desktop screens allow employees to be more focused on their
work by helping to cut out colleague’s distracting and irritating
telephone or computer sounds, in addition to improving office
acoustics. Free standing floor screens provide visual, physical
and acoustic barriers in any workspace by separating parts of
the office into teams and groups or creating quiet work zones
and breakout areas in open plan spaces.

FL
O
O
R
SC
R
EE
N
S
149
Details
& ACCESSORIES
Desktop Straight Screens - Fabric Wrapped
CODE W D H Stocked Band A Band B Band C
ES800S 800 30 400 £122 £135 £147 £172
ES1000S 1000 30 400 £135 £147 £160 £184
ES1200S 1200 30 400 £142 £156 £168 £194
ES1400S 1400 30 400 £159 £171 £182 £207
ES1600S 1600 30 400 £165 £177 £189 £215
ES1800S 1800 30 400 £172 £182 £197 £220
Desk Mounted Straight Screen
• 30mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Combines a slim profile with a robust and durable construction
• Desk mounted screens use standard desk brackets which come as standard
• When using as a return screen order ESRB (see page 164)
Please add fabric colour when ordering
 eg: ES1600S in Blue = ES1600S-BCharcoal (C)
Whether dividing desk space or an entire office area, office screens provide an element of privacy for employees, allowing them to be
comfortable while they work. Our fabric straight desktop screens are a cost effective way of dividing desk clusters and are supplied with
brackets to fit all 25mm desktops. A universal bracket is available as an optional extra to mount screens to different manufacturer’s desks.
Blue (B)
Stocked MTO Bands A,B,C
MADE TO
ORDER
MADE TO
ORDER
150
Desk Mounted Wave Screen
Desktop Wave Screens - Fabric Wrapped
CODE W D H Stocked Band A Band B Band C
ES800W 800 30 200-400 £129 £141 £154 £178
ES1000W 1000 30 200-400 £142 £156 £168 £194
ES1200W 1200 30 200-400 £159 £171 £182 £207
ES1400W 1400 30 200-400 £165 £177 £189 £215
ES1600W 1600 30 200-400 £172 £182 £197 £220
ES1800W 1800 30 200-400 £178 £189 £202 £226
• 30mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Combines a slim profile with a robust and durable construction
• Desk mounted screens use standard desk brackets which come as standard
• When using as a return screen order ESRB (see page 164)

Free standing floor screens are available in three different sizes and are used to break up the appearance and divide the space without
losing any of the benefits of the open plan layout. Fabric wrapped floor screens also provide the operators with an element of seclusion
and privacy and can be joined together with the linking strips for connecting 2 screens or 4 screens together.
Charcoal (C)Blue (B)
Stocked MTO Bands A,B,C
MADE TO
ORDER
MADE TO
ORDER
152
• 25mm thick MDF core with fabric upholstery in made-to-order fabrics
• Increase your privacy and concentration within a noisy, busy working environment
• Desk mounted screens use standard desk brackets supplied for the rear of desks
• Supplied with standard 25mm clamp brackets to fit 25mm desktops
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
SFP800 800 30 400 £90 £100 £121
SFP1000 1000 30 400 £95 £105 £126
SFP1200 1200 30 400 £100 £111 £132
SFP1400 1400 30 400 £111 £121 £142
SFP1600 1600 30 400 £116 £126 £147
SFP1800 1800 30 400 £126 £137 £158
Desktop Screens - Fabric Screens with Silver Edging
Desktop Screens - 400mm High
Desktop screens allow employees to be more focused on their work by helping to cut out colleague’s distracting and irritating telephone
or computer sounds. Stylish and functional, the economy desktop screens with a modern plastic trim in silver finish offer incredible value

O
O
R
SC
R
EE
N
S
153
• 35mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Made to order, designer desktop screens which are elegant, modern and stylish
• Hand crafted, exposing the edge of the stitch detail on a radius corner
• Supplied with standard 25mm clamp brackets to fit 25mm desktops
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
VB800 800 40 400 £150 £160 £184
VB1000 1000 40 400 £160 £174 £199
VB1200 1200 40 400 £171 £182 £207
VB1400 1400 40 400 £183 £198 £221
VB1600 1600 40 400 £192 £204 £228
VB1800 1800 40 400 £198 £210 £236
Vibe - Desktop Screens
Desktop Screens - 400mm High
Screens available in Made to Order fabrics.
Please add fabric code when ordering

R
EE
N
S
155
Acrylic Screens - 700mm High
Our acrylic desktop protection screens reduce the risk of airborne germs between colleagues whilst still enabling them visibility. Protection is
made from 5mm clear acrylic and is supported by metal feet to retro-fit to existing worktops. These screens are easy to install, maintain
and disinfect and provide a professional solution that is easy to place and move for the office, reception or counter.
Free Standing - Acrylic Screens
• Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Acrylic free-standing desk screens with easy assembly for instant protection
• Create a safe separation between employees and customers/visitors
CODE W D H RRP
AHFS800 800 5 700 £249
AHFS1000 1000 5 700 £271
AHFS1200 1200 5 700 £305
AHFS1400 1400 5 700 £332
AHFS1600 1600 5 700 £366
AHFS1800 1800 5 700 £398
Please add bracket colour when ordering eg. AHFS800 with silver brackets =  AHFS800-S
Stocked
5mm clear acrylicWhite (WH)Black (K) Silver (S)
Bracket colour156
Acrylic Screens - 700mm High
Our acrylic desktop protection screens reduce the risk of airborne germs between colleagues whilst still enabling them visibility.
Protection is made from 5mm clear acrylic and is supported by desktop brackets that fix to any 25mm desktop. These screens are easy
to install, maintain and disinfect and provide a professional solution to reduce the spread of viruses and create a safe separation.
Fixed Desk - Acrylic Screens
CODE W D H RRP
AHDM800 800 5 700 £256
AHDM1000 1000 5 700 £278
AHDM1200 1200 5 700 £310
AHDM1400 1400 5 700 £332
AHDM1600 1600 5 700 £354
AHDM1800 1800 5 700 £376
• Supplied with clamp brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning
• Transparent screen that is light and stable

EE
N
S
157
• Add-on top of existing screens with universal brackets supplied
• Suitable for use with all screen widths 15-30mm wide
• Provide cough and sneeze barriers between employees
• 5mm thick acrylic topper to still allow visibility between colleagues
Desktop Screen Toppers - 300mm High
Acrylic screen toppers have been designed as an add-on to existing fabric or aluminium frame desktop screens to quickly, easily and
at minimal cost convert your existing screen into a barrier screen. The use of acrylic not only allows light to pass through the office but
work colleagues can also see each other, plus the additional 300mm of increased height is a solution to help keep employees safe.
Screen Toppers - Acrylic Screens
CODE W D H MTO
SE800-CA 800 5 300 £188
SE1000-CA 1000 5 300 £205
SE1200-CA 1200 5 300 £222
SE1400-CA 1400 5 300 £239
SE1600-CA 1600 5 300 £278
SE1800-CA 1800 5 300 £361
MADE TO
ORDER
Please add bracket colour when ordering eg. SE800-CA with silver brackets =  SE800-CA-S
MTO

Please add fabric colour when ordering eg. A1600 with silver frame in blue =  A1600-S-B
Silver frame (S) White frame (WH) Blue (B)Black frame (K)
Aluminium frame screens are an excellent addition to any modern desk and office furniture to provide a degree of privacy to desks
which are in close proximity to others. Frames are available in silver, white and black so you can synchronise with the desk legs, with
matching brackets that fit to the back of desks or desk returns. Fabric screens are stocked in blue with made to order fabric options.
StockedFrame colour MTO Bands A,B,C
MADE TO
ORDER
MADE TO
ORDER
160
Straight Glazed Screens
Desktop Glazed Screens - Aluminium Frame
Please add glaze colour when ordering eg. AG1600 with Silver frame in Acid Green =  AG1600-S-G
CODE W D H Stocked MTO Glaze
AG1000 1000 30 380 £217 £240
AG1200 1200 30 380 £238 £264
AG1400 1400 30 380 £251 £277
AG1600 1600 30 380 £276 £293
AG1800 1800 30 380 £310 £334
• 30mm thick with robust aluminium frames for additional stability
• Available for 1000mm-1800mm desks to add dividing sections
• Brackets available in black, silver and white to match frames
• Screen accessory pack contains pen holder, A4 paper tray, phone holder & name holder